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KARCHER

POS Article no.
6.649-879.0
5.394-852.0
6.654-093.0
6.644-363.0
6.643-956.0

w b U1 ON

Gultig am 23.05.2018

Description

Cable battery 25 mm?2. 160 mm
Covering cap battery terminal
Drive battery 12V 76AH

Fuse replacement 100A

Pole binder single 100A

Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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Remark

76Ah

Foot note text

MAINTENANCE-FREE
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